Kandi Raj College
B.A., B.Sc. Hons. & General Part —lli Examination 2020
Students have to scan and save their answer scripts serially in pdf format and then send
the Answer Scripts to their respective subject’s email or WhatsApp number. These email
id and WhatsApp numbers can be used strictly for 3rd year examination purpose only.

Name of the Department/ Email address WhatsApp No.
Subject

Bengali (Hons./ General) krc2020bengali@gmail.com 9433337489
English (Hons./ General) krc2020english@gmail.com 7797298931
Economics (Hons./ General) krc2020economics@gmail.com 9800187426
Education (Hons./ General) krc2020education@gmail.com 6295937310
History (Hons./ General) krc2020history@gmail.com 9748535288
Geography (Hons./ General) krc2020geography@gmail.com 9614602450
Philosophy (Hons./ General) krcphilosophy2020@gmail.com 7001878832
Political Science(Hons./General) krc2020politicalscience@gmail.com 8436333433
Sanskrit (Hons./ General) krc2020sanskrit@gmail.com 9093765087
Physical Education{General) krc2020physicaleducation@gmail.com | 7407740908
Botany {Hons./ General) krcbotany@gmail.com 9564161069
Physics (Hons./ General) krc2020physics@gmail.com 9564922979
Chemistry (Hons./ General) krc2020chemistry@gmail.com 9883808481
Mathematics {Hons./ General) krc2020mathematics@gmail.com 7602694365
Physiology (General) krcphysiology.2020@gmail.com 9474581022
Zoology (General) krczoology2020@gmail.com 9593471544
Computer Science (General) krc2020computersc@gmail.com 9232722805
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